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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

AuctaHuma 13

Jesoukn, 100m bpacc

loa poxaeHns 2007 - 2016

04.04.2025 - 12:23 Pesynbtatsl
Hopmatme MC 12 +: 1:12.00 / Hopmatmue KMC 10 +: 1:16.00 / HopmaTuB | pa3psig 9 +: 1:21.00 /
Hopmartus Il paspsag 9 +: 1:29.60 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:41.60 / HopmaTtus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:06.10 /
Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:16.10 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:37.10
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpema Ouku 50m 100m
loa poxaexus 2007 - 2009
1. TPOCKYPA, Bepa 09 TNM/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:14.20 593 KMC 34.76 39.44
2. CEPEBPAKOBA, EnuzaBseta 09  YCLU BBC um B.A. LleBenesa 1:15.67 559 KMC 37.02 38.65
3. KOPCAKOBA, Japbs 09  Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 1:16.87 533 | 35.87 41.00
4. BATYPUWHA, AHacTacus 07 YCL BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:17.56 519 | 36.82 40.74
5. CYXOBOJIbCKAA, Mapraputa 07 Konbuosckne Hagexapl 1:19.28 486 | 37.25 42.03
6. MAKALLOBA, Bukropus 09 MAYOO CLIOP UeHTp BBC (Monoacl:22.57 430 |l 38.56 44.01
7. PYCCKWX, KceHus 07  dnamwuHro HoBocnbMpck 1:23.11 422 1 37.62 45.49
8. CKBOPLOBA, Buonetra 08 MAY[AO CLOP "UBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:24.20 406 I 39.86 44.34
9. O®E[OPOBA, ApuHa 08  KonbLosckune Hagexabl 1:25.61 386 |l 40.05 45.56
10. WBELOBA, 3neoHopa 08 KonsLosckne Hagexapl 1:28.60 348 |l 40.41 48.19
11. BOP3WNO, MNonuHa 09 May flo Cw Kegp 1:28.63 348 1l 42.72 4591
12. XAJNTABUHA, MonunHa 07 MBYAO CLUOP "AHTtapb" 1:28.68 347 1l 41.48 47.20
13. MUPOLLUHMKOBA, A. 08 KonbuoBckne Hapexabl 1:30.26 329 1l 41.99 48.27
14. BAPOBA, AHacTtacus 08 YCL BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:33.37 297 1 42.49 50.88
lop poxaeHua 2010 - 2011
1. UBbIFTAHLUOBA, AHa 10 Cl Bepack 1:15.07 573 KMC 35.60 39.47
2. TINNOTHUWKOBA, Mapraputa 10  YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:16.28 546 | 36.62 39.66
3. MNATHUNLUA, Codhbs 11 MAYJO CLUOP "LIBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:17.90 512 | 37.01 40.89
4. UbINKNHA, Mapus 10 MAYJO CLUOP "LIBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:18.18 507 | 37.07 41.11
5. WIbIOWEHKOBA, Ennzaseta 10 YCL, BBC um B.A. LleBenesa 1:18.92 493 | 37.78 41.14
6. HA3APEHKO, Codwms 10 TAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHut1:20.48 465 | 38.60 41.88
7. EBITIEBCKASA, KpuctuHa 10 TAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHut1:20.86 458 | 38.27 42.59
8. CAMOWNEHKO, Mapus 10  Academic 1:21.45 448 1l 38.22 43.23
9. YCAHVHA, BepoHuka 10 Maypgo Cwop LiBsc Knumosa 1:22.21 436 1l 38.92 43.29
10. MEPUEBA, OuaHa 11 Maypgo Cwop LiBsc Knumosa 1:23.81 411 1 39.65 44,16
11. CAKYHOBA, fapbs 11  MAYJO CLIOP "LUBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:24.09 407 | 40.64 43.45
12. WEWKNHA, Banepus 11 TNK BOJIHA-/lekomuEeBbI 1:24.47 402 1 40.96 43.51
13. CYXOCTABCKA4A, Buonetta 10 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" - Taneesl:24.87 396 I 40.77 44.10
14. CUTAPEBA, AnekcaHpgpa 10 M/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:26.10 379 1l 40.93 45.17
15. AHAPEEBA, AnéHa 11 MK BOJIHA-/lekoMLEBbI 1:26.90 369 1 41.48 45.42
16. KYJIbMEHEBA, Basnepus 11 YCU BBC um B.A. llleBenesa 1:27.11 366 |l 41.64 45.47
17. KYMEPWTOX, AHHa 11 TAY AO CLUOP Bec HoBocubupcek (Ail:27.943a)356 I 42.05 45.89
18. KOHAPATIOK, Buktopus 11  YCU BBC um B.A. lLeBenesa 1:28.05 355 1 41.46 46.59
19. MNPOCBUPKMHA, Coda 11 Cl Bepack 1:29.29 340 1 40.63 48.66
20. HUWKNPOPOBA, Bukropus 10  Water Rocket 1:32.05 310 1l 44.49 47.56
21. NMOADBABA, Banepus 10 YCU BBC um B.A. LlleBenesa 1:39.58 245 1l 46.58 53.00
22. BALWWKMPOBA, EnnszaBeta 10 YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBeneBa 1:40.17 241 1 46.17 54.00
23. PAS3AHOBA, Buktopus 10 May [lo Cw Kegp 1:41.39 232 1 46.46 54.93
24. PY[OEHKO, BepoHuka 10 FAY 0O CLUOP Bec HoBocH6GUpCK (Al:44.608a)211 1ioH 48.90 55.70
25. CYXOTWHA, AHacTtacus 11 May o Cw Kegp 1:51.35 175 1iwH 48.80 1:02.55

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB
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lop poxaeHua 2012 - 2014

1.

ONO GO A~WN

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

POONOHOBA, EkatepuHa
BEHAEPCKASA, Cohba
BVPKO, Bepa

NENKOX, Bapsapa
ANEKCEEBA, AHacTtacusi
KOMUNCCAPOBA, Nngnsa
NNTBUHOBA, MonnHa
CAPA®AHOBA, AHHa
MENNIbHNKOBA, Kupa
YYPCUHA, KceHus
BOWYEHKO, Bepa
KNWLWWHA, Codhns
MWHO3EMLEBA, CtedaHus
MONYHWNHA, BukTtopusa
XOJABKO, Oapbs
PAKYHOBA, EkatepuHa
UEMNYPUHA, Codobs
BOAPOBA, Mapusa
KY3bMWHA, Ennzaseta
COKOJ/1I0OBA, ApuHa
MNONAHCKAA, Tancus
FEPBA/b/,, KataprHa
BPHOXAHOBA, EBreHus
COJIO4OBHUKOBA, Muna
BENTOBA, Knpa
METPOBA, Mapus
VIBAHOBA, Tamapa
MOCKBWHA, AHacTacus
KPACVHA, AnvHa
FNABHOBA, Banepus
CEMEHOBA, Mapus
TOHKWNX, Buktopusa
PAKOBA, ApvHa
OAHWTOBA, EceHus
MENBbHNKOBA, Oapbs
CTEMAHIOK, AHHa
NNMAPEBA, Kupa
XAPJIOBA, AHacTacusi
CEJNIE3HEBA, Anuca
MAKEEBA, Bacunuca
KOKAPEBA, [Japbs
FTOPAMEHKO, Maliis
EPMAKOBA, BapBapa
AJNNEKCEEBA, AnekcaHgpa
JIEOHOBA, BapBapa
CYXOBOJIbCKA#A, Bapsapa
UEBOTAPEBA, YnbsHa
FTO®PMAHOBA, Mapraputa
NANWWNHA, Tnadmpa
UYTAI, AHacTacus
LUABAHOBA, AHchuca
MEJIbHNYYK, EkaTtepuHa

12
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
14
12
12
13
14
12
12
14
13
12
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
12
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

KonbLosckne Hanexabl 1:17.95
CK Kpuctann Nckutumckoro p-Ha  1:18.21
Tomckaa O6nacTtHas CLUOP 1:18.73
CLU Beppack Tokapesa 1:19.68
Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP 1:23.03
lay Ao Hco Cwop Bsc 1:24.34

MAYZO CLIOP "LUBBC "n/6 Na3ypHb1:24.55
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:24.63
Maygo Cwop LiBec Knumosa 1:24.70
FAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" - Taneesl:25.57
MN/K"BogHuk" HCO 1:26.65
MBY O CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:26.96
FAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHutl:27.30
MAYAO CLUOP LieHtp BBC (Monoacl:27.64
FAY 1O HCO CLUOP BBC Yecknpos1:30.08

Academic 1:30.61
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLLOP 1:31.55
MBYO CLUOP "AxTapb" 1:31.79
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb" 1:31.83
Maypgo Cwop Lissc Knumosa 1:32.44
CLU Beppack Tokapesa 1:33.16
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb” 1:33.61
MKY 00 "CLW" Ningep” r.pkyTcK 1:33.64
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:33.93
lay o Hco Cwop Bsec 1:33.94
YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBeneBa 1:34.35
Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP 1:34.54
Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP 1:34.73
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLLOP 1:34.93
MBY0O CLUOP "AnTapb" 1:36.05
YCL BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:36.08
MKY A0 "CLW" Nngep" r.pkyTcK 1:36.33
Tomckas ObnacTtHasa CLUOP 1:37.32
Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP 1:38.11
MAYZO CLIOP LIBBC AdanuHa 1:38.55
YCL BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa 1:40.22
MAYAO CLIOP LIBBC AdhanvHa 1:40.79

FAY O HCO "CLLOP BBC" ConoHut1:41.38

Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP 1:41.43
LLikona nnasaHus Kponb 1:43.28
Tomckasas O6nactHas CLUOP 1:43.42
HoBocubupck OkyHeB 1:43.45
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:43.96
MAY/O CLIOP LIBBC AdanvHa 1:44.19
Bepack n/6 PacceeT 1:46.34
Konbuosckmne Hagexapl 1:47.15
LLkona nnasaHus Kposib 1:47.48
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:47.76
Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:48.24
MBYO CLIOP "AHTapb" 1:48.92
Bepack n/6 PacceeTt 1:49.07
Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP 1:52.63

512
506
496
479
423
404
401
400
399
387
372
368
364
360
331
325
316
313
313
307
299
295
295
292
292
288
286
285
283
273
273
271
263
256
253
240
236
232
232
220
219
219
215
214
201
197
195
193
191
187
186
169
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1]
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1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H

36.78
37.55
37.37
37.86
39.40
39.72
40.53
39.59
39.89
40.25
40.70
40.26
41.44
40.76
42.96
42.85
44.14
42.68
44.34
43.90
44.09
43.35
45.41
44.63
44.03
44.44
46.08
45.22
45.20
45.56
46.02
44.85
46.17
47.20
45.87
47.33
49.84
47.76
48.54
46.86
47.67
49.37
47.60
50.37
49.69
51.06
48.73
50.54
51.72
52.29
53.17
53.32

41.17
40.66
41.36
41.82
43.63
44.62
44.02
45.04
44.81
45.32
45.95
46.70
45.86
46.88
47.12
47.76
47.41
49.11
47.49
48.54
49.07
50.26
48.23
49.30
49.91
49.91
48.46
49.51
49.73
50.49
50.06
51.48
51.15
50.91
52.68
52.89
50.95
53.62
52.89
56.42
55.75
54.08
56.36
53.82
56.65
56.09
58.75
57.22
56.52
56.63
55.90
59.31
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PervnoHasnbHble copeBHOBaHUA MO niaBaHuto MNMepBeHCTBO "AeTckon Sinrm Cubupn'2 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.4.2025

JductaHuua 13, Jesoukn, 100m Bpacc, [og poxgeHusa 2012 - 2014

MecTo

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
DSQ

TPEMYTHEBA , Buktopus
METPOBA, 9neoHopa
BACW/TIbEBA, BapBapa
YKAPKOBA, BukTtopus
CANAXYTANHOBA, AnnHa
[ONbIWWEBA, Banepus

lop poxaeHua 2015 - 2016

40.
DSQ
DSQ

ANEKCAHAPOBA, ApuHa
MNOTHNKOBA, fapvHa
KANYTVHA, Bapsapa
CTAPUKOBA, Huka
BOPUHA, 3nnHa
BVLWHAKOBA, Buktopus
LLIAPOBA, Mapwus
PUNPCOBA, AprHa
BENAHUHA, AHHa
LIENMWEBA, AHactacus
EFOPOBA, EkatepuHa
LLUAMOBAJIOBA, Codchus
LUMWKNHA, AHHa
NNOBELIKASA, Codhbs
HOBWKOBA, Hatanbsa
CABVIHA, KapnHa
KYJIbMAH, AnuHa
TPABAHKO, Bacunuca
MMNCPUXAHOBA, AmuHa
MANKOTNHA, Codobs
3HO3VHA, EnnzaseTta
MOTEPAEBA, ApuHa
CABVHCKUX, Oapbs
YEPEMNAHOBA, EBa
MAHAHHWKOBA, Cothbs
CYBOPOBA, EnnzaBeta
FOr'AH, Bapsapa
I3MAIIOBA, MunaHa
BOJ/IOBYEBA, AHactacus
TATAPUHOBA, Anuca
XNOMWHA, ExaTtepuHa
MCAKOBA, Bapsapa
MOCTOBAA, AHacTacusa
3ANKOBA, 3nbBupa
LUYJTIEKOBA, Bapsapa
CYPIYTAHOBA, Cothbs
ABPALLKMHA, MapunaHHa
THOTEHBbKOBA, AHacTacus
METPEHKO, Banepus
XUNbKO, Aspopa
MOCAACKAA, Buktopus
OEMUWOOBA, fapvHa

lop, poxneHus

14
14
14
14
14
13

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
16
15
15
16
16
15
16

Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP

YCL, BBC nm B.A. lLleBeneBa

Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP
Tomckasas ObnactHasa CLLOP
Tomckast O6nactHass CLUOP

Onumnmk-HoBocnbUpCkK

YCL, BBC um B.A. LLleBenesa
MAY[0O CLUOP LIBBC AchanimHa

KonsLosckne Hagexapl
Onumnnk-HoBocmbnpck
Water Rocket
Onumnmk-HoBocnGUpCK
MBYAO CLUOP "AHTapb"

Bpewms

1:52.98
1:53.26
1:56.66
1:57.44
2:00.04

1:34.21
1:34.23
1:37.45
1:37.59
1:39.02
1:41.22
1:42.60
1:46.82

Oukn

168
166
152
149
140

290
289
262
260
249
233
224
198

FAY 0O CLUOP BBc HoBocnbupck (Ail:48.658a)189

Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP
CTpexeBoli
Tomckast O6nactHas CLUOP

1:49.27
1:49.76
1:50.67

FAY 1O HCO "CLUOP BBC" Cononutl:51.04

May o Cw Kegp

MBY O CLUOP "AHTapb"
Onumnuk-Hosocmomnpck
Onumnnk-HoBocmbnpck
Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP
Tomckan O6nactHaa CLUOP
CTtpexeBoli

Hoocnbupck OkyHeB
Tomckan ObnacTtHaa CLLUOP
Onumnnk-HoBocmbnpck
Onumnnk-HoBocmbnpck
Onumnmk-HoBocnbupCkK
Tomckas ObnacTtHaa CLUOP
Konbuosckue Hagexapl
Onumnuk-HosocmMompck
OnumMnmk-HoBocnGUpCK
Onumnmk-HoBocnbupCkK

YCL, BBC nm B.A. lLileBeneBa

Hosocnbupck OkyHeB
MBY O CLUOP "AHTapb"
Tomckaa O6nacTtHas CLUOP
MBY O CLUOP "AHTapb"
Onumnmk-HoBocnGUpCK
LLkona nnasaHus Kposib
Bepack n/6 Pacceet
Bepack n/6 Pacceet

MKY A0 "CLW" Nngep" r.pkyTcK

MBYAO CLIOP "AxTapb"
Onumnmk-HoBocnbupCkK

1:52.39
1:52.76
1:54.63
1:56.00
1:56.13
1:56.47
1:56.72
1:56.86
1:58.48
1:59.93
2:00.24
2:00.68
2:01.21
2:01.33
2:02.40
2:03.05
2:03.22
2:03.91
2:04.08
2:04.13
2:05.62
2:07.61
2:10.05
2:14.53
2:25.64
2:36.89
2:38.58

185
183
178
177
170
169
160
155
154
153
152
151
145
140
139
137
136
135
132
130
129
127
126
126
122
116
110

99

78

62

60

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
2I0H
210H
3I0H
3I0H

110H
110H

50m

53.33
54.02
55.35
56.35
57.47

45.09
46.14
46.30
46.34
48.51
49.06
50.56
51.16
53.36
51.21
52.00
51.38
52.18
51.95
54.21
55.57
55.45
53.15
56.54
56.82
55.46
56.16
57.81
56.79
58.03
58.11
58.05
1:01.11
1:00.10
59.58
56.27
56.32
59.47
1:00.79
1:00.93
1:03.19
1:02.12
1:09.52
1:15.67
1:11.67

100m

59.65
59.24
1:01.31
1:01.09
1:02.57

49.12
48.09
51.15
51.25
50.51
52.16
52.04
55.66
55.29
58.06
57.76
59.29
58.86
1:00.44
58.55
59.06
1:00.55
1:02.98
59.93
59.90
1:01.40
1:02.32
1:02.12
1:03.45
1:02.65
1:03.10
1:03.28
1:01.29
1:02.95
1:03.64
1:07.64
1:07.76
1:04.66
1:04.83
1:06.68
1:06.86
1:12.41
1:16.12
1:21.22
1:26.91
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